Mark Day School Vacation Calendar - School Year 2018-19
The only holidays listed are those that have an impact on the school calendar.

Tuesday, August 28, 2018
Monday, September 3, 2018
Sunday, September 9, 2018
Monday, September 10, 2018
Tuesday, September 11, 2018

Tuesday, September 18, 2018

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

Thursday, September 20, 2018
Monday, October 15, 2018
Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Thursday, November 1, 2018
Friday, November 2, 2018

Tuesday, November 20, 2018

Thursday, December 20, 2018

Monday, January 7, 2019
Thursday, January 17, 2019
Monday, January 21, 2019

Friday, February 15, 2019

Monday, March 11, 2019
Monday, March 25, 2019

Friday, April 5, 2019

Friday, April 26, 2019
Wednesday, May 22, 2019
Monday, May 27, 2019
Thursday, June 13, 2019

Friday, June 14, 2019

Opening Day — 12:30 Dismissal

Labor Day — No School

Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown

Rosh Hashanah 1* day - No School

Rosh Hashanah 2™ day — No homework due/no tests given
Yom Kippur begins at sundown - No homework assigned
Yom Kippur/No School

No homework due/no tests given

Professional Development Day — No School

Spirit Day-12:30 pm Dismissal

Parent conferences - No school
Parent conferences - No school

Thanksgiving Holiday begins - 3:15 dismissal (full day)
School resumes Monday, 11/26/18

Winter Break begins - 12:30 dismissal
School resumes Tuesday, 1/8/19

Faculty Prof. Development - No school
Faculty Work Day - 12:30 Dismissal
Martin Luther King Day - No school

President’s Day Break begins - 2:30 Dismissal (full day)
School resumes 2/25/19

Faculty Professional Development - No school
Optional Parent/Teacher Conferences - No school

Spring Break begins - 12:30 Dismissal
School resumes 4/15/18

Grandparents’/Special Friends’ Day - Noon dismissal
Faculty Work Day - 12:30 Dismissal

Memorial Day - No School

Closing Day - 12:30 Dismissal

Graduation



